

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 13831 of 2023

Applicant :- Mustkeem

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Fuzail Ahmad Ansari, Shubham Dwivedi, Suhail Ahmad Ansari

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Santosh Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. No one has appeared on behalf of the applicant.
3. List after three weeks.

Order Date :- 21.8.2023

VMA