

Court No. - 75

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 13831 of 2023

Applicant :- Mustkeem

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Fuzail Ahmad Ansari, Shubham Dwivedi, Suhail Ahmad Ansari

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Santosh Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Krishan Pahal, J.

1. There is a Resolution of the Bar that the lawyers are abstaining from work today.
2. List this application on **30.01.2024** in the additional cause list.

(Justice Krishan Pahal)

Order Date :- 22.1.2024
Siddhant